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Lola Sanders
3 Wed, 07 Aug 2019

1.00Day

EllaKing
B Wed, 17 Jul 2019
1.00 Day Personal Leave
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Abbie Campbell
& Tue, 18 Jun 2019 to Fri, 21 Jun 2019

4.00Days

Andrea Lucas
3 Wed, 12 Jun 2019 to Fri, 14 Jun 2019

3.00 Days

Albert Clarke
3 Mon, 06 May 2019 to Thu, 23 May 2019

14.00 Days

EllaKing
3 Wed, 15 May 2019
1.00 Day

Jorge Austin
& Tue, 30 Apr 2019 to Thu, 09 May 2019

8.00 Days

Abbie Campbell
3 Wed, 08 May 2019

1.00 Day

Andrea Lucas
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Check all leave lists
to show which
leave to approve

Now Available on

A DOWNLOAD ON THE GETITON
@& App Store | P Google Play

< Otherson Leave

f Albert Clarke
Mon, 06 May 2019 - Thu, 23 May 2019
b Jorge Austi
orge Austin
Ma0260w 8.00 Hours
Andrea Lucas %
@ & Wed, 08 May 2019 Tue P Austi
Perso eave | orge Austin
RRYT I oer<onal Leave 07 . 200 Hours
May, 2019
Pending Approval
Wed Abbie Campbell
Applied on Apr 26 Balance: 0.00 Days 08 0 £00 Hours
May, 2019
Andrea Lucas
a2 >
—— [ 5 s
Jorge Austin
B Leave Days 2 ‘ 8,00 Hours
Thu .
H Comments > 09 . Jorge Austin
May, 2019 8.00 Hours
@ Marshall Carter Fri, 26 Apr 2019
] Wed o
Need a leave for a casual reason 15 @ EllaKing
e 800 Hours
Tue o
21 0 Abbie Campbell
vap 2019 97V 800Hours
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See who élse is
out of office

Access leave request details,
leave balance and comments
before approving leave
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Ella King
3 Wed, 17 Jul 2019
1.00Day

Andrea Lucas
&) Wed, 12 Jun 2019 to Fri, 14 Jun 2019
EXCLISEN personal Leave

= Apply Leave

Albert Clarke
3 Mon, 06 May 2019 to Thu, 23 May 2019
Apply Leave 14,00 Days
Leave Type EllaKing
-- Select -- ¥ & Wed, 15 May 2019
10003y
| :
(&) Jorge Austin
From Date (3 Tue, 30 Apr 2019 to Thu, 09 May 2019
8.00Days
To Date &) Andrea Lucas
3 Wed, 08 May 2019
ERYTITI Personal Leave
Comment

Albert Clarke
8 Thu, 02 May 2019

1.000ay

EllaKing
B Tue, 09 Apr2019
RECTS personal Leave

©0200062@

Approve multiple
requests at once

Apply leave
anywhere, anytime



